AS5223 Ultra Low Jitter Low Power I2C Programmable Differential DCTCXO
Description
The AS5223 is a digitally controlled temperature compensated crys-
tal oscillator (DCTCXO) with a pair of low-amplitude LVCMOS output
clock between 10 MHz and 156.25 MHz. The AS5223 utilizes dig-
ital temperature sensing and frequency compensation technologies
to provide a high precision, temperature stabilized clock with grade
options from ±5ppm to ±20ppm.

AS5223
1. Ordering Guide
Packing type
T
R
7-inch reel
13-inch reel
Code
13-inch reel
<blank>
Qty
250
2500
5000F
Bulk Sample
Packing type
T
R
7-inch reel
13-inch reel
Code
13-inch reel
<blank>
Qty
250
2500
5000F
Bulk Sample
5223 A A - - - - A A R
Device Revision
-
I
2
C Programmable
XO Series
5223
Description
I
2
C Programmable
XO Series
5223
Description
Configuration Code Description
Five digit numeric code xxxxx
AS5203 supports user-defined startup output
frequency, format and output status. A user-
defined 7-bit I
2
C address is supported.
Each unique startup configuration and I2C
address combination is assigned a 5-digit code
3
Configuration Code Description
Five digit numeric code xxxxx
AS5203 supports user-defined startup output
frequency, format and output status. A user-
defined 7-bit I
2
C address is supported.
Each unique startup configuration and I2C
address combination is assigned a 5-digit code